
West Georgia Dance Center​
2025–2026 Tuition & Fee Structure 

📌 Registration Fee 

●​ $40 for the first student 
●​ $20 for each additional sibling​
✅ Includes your dancer’s annual performance t-shirt 

Registration fees are non-refundable and due at the time of enrollment. 

 

💳 Monthly Tuition Rates 

Tuition is based on total hours of class taken per student, per week. 

Weekly Class Monthly Tuition 

½ hour  $50 

1 Class $65 

2 Classes $95 

3 Classes $125 

4 Classes $150 

5 Classes $175 

6 Classes $195 

7 Classes $215 

8+ Classes $235 (tuition cap) 

Tuition caps at 8 classes. Dancers enrolled in 8 or more classes per week pay no more than 
$235/month. 

Siblings receive a 10% discount  

 

🎄 Holiday Showcase Fee (December Showcase) 

●​ $150 for the first student 
●​ $100 for each additional sibling 

✅ Includes: 



●​ Theater rental 
●​ Performance t-shirt 
●​ Leggings and hair accessory​
✨ Preschool & Kinder dancers receive performance pajamas instead of leggings and t-shirt  

 

🌸 Spring Recital Fee (May Show) 

●​ $125 per student 
●​ $50 for each additional sibling 

✅ Includes: 

●​ Theater rental 
●​ Recital t-shirt 
●​ Recital goody bag 
●​ End-of-season trophy 
●​ Professional photography & videography of each show 

 

👗 Spring Recital Costume Fees 

●​ $85 per costume 
●​ $110 per costume for combo classes​
💰 Due: January 31, 2026 

 

📋 Tuition Policies & Fees 

●​ Tuition at West Georgia Dance Center LLC is based on the full season (August–May), averaging 35 
classes per season. 

●​ Tuition is divided into 10 equal monthly installments, automatically charged to the card on file on the 
1st of each month. 

●​ Tuition is non-refundable and is not based on student attendance. 
●​ Late Fee: A $25 late fee will be added if payment is not received by the 5th of the month. 
●​ Class Transfer Fee: A $15 fee will be charged for each class transfer or schedule change request. 
●​ 30-Day Withdrawal Policy:​

A 30-day written notice is required to withdraw from any class. Withdrawal requests must be emailed to: 
✉️ info@westgadance.com​
⚠️ Even with a written withdrawal request, you are still responsible for the remaining balance on the 
10-month tuition installment plan.  
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